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Sunday 2 March, 2008
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Yorkshire & Humberside Regional Final

Humberside red
North Yorkshire orange
South Yorkshire purple
West Yorkshire blue
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Competition Results

Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Team Score Individual
1 West Yorkshire 682 552
2 North Yorkshire 650 520
3 Humberside 556 456
4 South Yorkshire 397 357

P8
60
70
50
40

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0

Date
2 Mar 2008



Athlete Results

Competition:

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=
2=

BibNo Athlete

72 Athene Idiabor Moses
64 Olivia Neal

70 Phillipa Medlay

71 Jessica Mayho

58 Katherine Coupland
74 Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts
49 Harriett Taylor

61 Fiona Jordan

60 Caroline Lambert
63 Georgina Arif

56 Hannah Spruce

57 Anna Grundy

75 Arianna Zenti

59 Philippa Hemingway
51 Chole Brayshaw

50 Jade Ellwood

73 Alex Pringle

52 Ashleigh Dawson
54 Christine Angel

53 Kendal Arnott

65 Melissa Halliwell

62 Alice Hall

76 Catherine Walker

Team

West Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

West Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

Humberside

South Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire

Score

140
138
138
138
137
136
133
129
128
127
126
125
119
115
112
106
106
105
104

92

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Venue:
2LR 4LR
47
38
44
44
47
47
42
47
50
38
42
50
40
36
40
34
36
32
34
30
32

S
46

48

44

42
50

32

40

38

36

30

SB SLJ
50 50
46
48 46
46
46
41
44 38
37
37 42
34 38
32 38
41
34
32

A
47

34

32

30

Date
2 Mar 2008



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

South Yorkshire

Comp No Name

49
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51
52
52
52
53
53
53
54
54
54

Harriett Taylor
Harriett Taylor
Harriett Taylor
Jade Ellwood
Jade Ellwood
Jade Ellwood
Chole Brayshaw
Chole Brayshaw
Chole Brayshaw
Ashleigh Dawson
Ashleigh Dawson
Ashleigh Dawson
Kendal Arnott
Kendal Arnott
Kendal Arnott
Christine Angel
Christine Angel
Christine Angel

Score
682
650
556
397

Event

4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ

Individual
552
520
456
357

P8
60
70
50
40

Perfl

50.5
71
48

53.7

5.60
43

24.0
65

2.00

53.8
71
44

27.3

5.44

1.68

24.6

5.58

1.86

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0

Perf2

51

4.64

44

1.98

43

5.46
1.66

5.34
1.84

Perf3

52

5.55

45

1.96

41

5.32
1.66

4.76
1.96

Humberside (red)

Perf4

Best Ranking

50.5
71
52

53.7

5.60
45

24.0
65

2.00

53.8
71
44

27.3

5.46

1.68

24.6

5.58

1.96

Date

2 Mar 2008
Points

5 42
5= 41
1 50
9 34
7 38
9 34
6 40
9 34
6= 38
10 32
= 41
10 32
11 30
9 34
10 32
9 34
8 36
9 34



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

South Yorkshire

Comp No Name

56
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61

Hannah Spruce
Hannah Spruce
Hannah Spruce
Anna Grundy

Anna Grundy

Anna Grundy
Katherine Coupland
Katherine Coupland
Katherine Coupland
Philippa Hemingway
Philippa Hemingway
Philippa Hemingway
Caroline Lambert
Caroline Lambert
Caroline Lambert
Fiona Jordan

Fiona Jordan

Fiona Jordan

Score
682
650
556
397

Event

2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ

Individual
552
520
456
357

P8
60
70
50
40

Perfl

23.9
70
48

23.1

5.12
44

50.0

7.27

2.18

24.4
70

2.08

49.5

6.87
45

50.0
77

1.88

Venue

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0

Perf2

49

5.09
46

7.12
2.20
2.04
6.70

44

1.94

North Yorkshire (orange)

Perf3

49

4.93
48

7.00
2.16
2.12
6.89

46

2.00

Perf4

Best Ranking

23.9
70
49

23.1

5.12
48

50.0

7.27

2.20

24.4
70

2.12

49.5

6.89
46

50.0
77

2.00

Date

2 Mar 2008
Points

5 42
7= 37
2= 47
1 50
10 32
= 43
= 47
4 44
= 46
8 36
= 37
5 42
1 50
5 42
8 36
= 47
4 44
= 38



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

South Yorkshire

Comp No Name

63
63
63
64
64
64
65
65
65

Georgina Arif
Georgina Arif
Georgina Arif
Olivia Neal
Olivia Neal
Olivia Neal
Melissa Halliwell
Melissa Halliwell
Melissa Halliwell

Score
682
650
556
397

Event
4LR

S

VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S

VJ

Individual
552
520
456
357

P8
60
70
50
40

Perfl
51.5
7.89

47
24.2
89
2.24
24.8
3.28
32

Venue

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0

Perf2

7.46

46

0.00

4.80
29

South Yorkshire (purple)

Perf3

7.56

46

2.14

4.02
29

Perf4

Best Ranking

51.5
7.89
47
24.2
89
2.24
24.8
4.80
32

Date

2 Mar 2008
Points

7 38
1 50
6= 39
7 38
1 50
1 50
10 32
11 30
11 30



Competition:

Team Results

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

2
3
4

Team

West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

South Yorkshire

Comp No Name

70
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
74
74
74
75
75
75

Phillipa Medlay

Phillipa Medlay

Phillipa Medlay

Jessica Mayho

Jessica Mayho

Jessica Mayho

Athene Idiabor Moses
Athene Idiabor Moses
Athene Idiabor Moses
Alex Pringle

Alex Pringle

Alex Pringle

Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts
Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts
Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts
Arianna Zenti

Arianna Zenti

Arianna Zenti

Score

682
650
556
397

Event
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
VJ

Individual
552
520
456
357

P8
60
70
50
40

Perfl
23.7
7.63
2.18
50.3

80
2.00
23.4
7.25

49
52.0

64
2.00
23.4

79

48
51.0
6.60

45

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

4x2
70
60
50
0
Perf2

7.39
2.18
2.06
7.02

48

1.96

a7

6.60
47

West Yorkshire (blue)

Perf3

7.33

2.20

2.20

7.43

48

1.92

a7

6.16
47

Perf4

Best Ranking

23.7
7.63
2.20
50.3
80
2.20
23.4
7.43
49
52.0
64
2.00
23.4
79
48
51.0
6.60
47

Date

2 Mar 2008
Points

4 44
2 48
= 46
4 44
2 48
= 46
= 47
3 46
= 47
8 36
10 32
= 38
= 47
3 46
= 43
6 40
6 40
= 39



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competltlon: Venue:

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire orange 57 Anna Grundy 23.1 50

2= West Yorkshire blue 72 Athene Idiabor Moses 23.4 47

2= West Yorkshire blue 74 Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts 23.4 a7

4 West Yorkshire blue 70 Phillipa Medlay 23.7 44

5 North Yorkshire orange 56 Hannah Spruce 23.9 42

6 Humberside red 51 Chole Brayshaw 24.0 40

7 South Yorkshire purple 64 Olivia Neal 24.2 38

8 North Yorkshire orange 59 Philippa Hemingway 24.4 36

9 Humberside red 54 Christine Angel 24.6 34

10 South Yorkshire purple 65 Melissa Halliwell 24.8 32

11 Humberside red 53 Kendal Arnott 27.3 30

Date
2 Mar 2008



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue:

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire orange 60 Caroline Lambert 49.5 50

2= North Yorkshire orange 58 Katherine Coupland 50.0 47

2= North Yorkshire orange 61 Fiona Jordan 50.0 a7

4 West Yorkshire blue 71 Jessica Mayho 50.3 44

5 Humberside red 49 Harriett Taylor 50.5 42

6 West Yorkshire blue 75 Arianna Zenti 51.0 40

7 South Yorkshire purple 63 Georgina Arif 515 38

8 West Yorkshire blue 73 Alex Pringle 52.0 36

9 Humberside red 50 Jade Ellwood 53.7 34

10 Humberside red 52 Ashleigh Dawson 53.8 32

Date
2 Mar 2008



Results Sheet

Competition:
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team Colour
1 02 North Yorkshire orange
2 04 West Yorkshire blue
3 01 Humberside red
4 03 South Yorkshire purple

Heat

1:38.6
1:39.7
1:41.1
1:42.1

Venue:

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:38.6
1:39.7
1:41.1
1:42.1

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
2 Mar 2008



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 2 Mar 2008
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 04 West Yorkshire blue 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire orange 1:35.6 0.0 1:35.6 60.0

3 01 Humberside red 1:41.5 0.0 1:41.5 50.0



Competition:

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

B

P OOWO~NOULh, WNPE

Team

South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

Humberside

North Yorkshire
South Yorkshire

Results Sheet

Colour
purple
blue
blue
orange
orange
blue
red

red

red
orange
purple

BibNo

63
70
72
58
60
75
50
54
53
57
65

Venue:

Shot

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Name

Georgina Arif
Phillipa Medlay

Athene Idiabor Moses
Katherine Coupland

Caroline Lambert
Arianna Zenti
Jade Ellwood
Christine Angel
Kendal Arnott
Anna Grundy
Melissa Halliwell

Best

7.89
7.63
7.43
7.27
6.89
6.60
5.60
5.58
5.46
5.12
4.80

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30

Date
2 Mar 2008



Competition:

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3
4

9
10

Team

South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

North Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

West Yorkshire

Results Sheet

Colour
purple
blue
blue
orange
red

red
orange
orange
red
blue

BibNo

64
71
74
61
49
52
56
59
51
73

Speed Bounce

Venue:

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax
Name Total Points
Olivia Neal 89 50
Jessica Mayho 80 48
Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts 79 46
Fiona Jordan 77 44
Harriett Taylor 71 41
Ashleigh Dawson 71 41
Hannah Spruce 70 37
Philippa Hemingway 70 37
Chole Brayshaw 65 34
Alex Pringle 64 32

Date
2 Mar 2008



Competition:

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=
2=

5
6=
6=
6=

9

10

Team

South Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

Results Sheet

Colour

purple
orange
blue
blue
orange
red
orange
blue
red

red

BibNo

64
58
70
71
59
51
61
73
54
53

Venue:
North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Name

Olivia Neal
Katherine Coupland
Phillipa Medlay
Jessica Mayho
Philippa Hemingway
Chole Brayshaw
Fiona Jordan

Alex Pringle
Christine Angel
Kendal Arnott

Standing Long Jump

Best

2.24
2.20
2.20
2.20
2.12
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.96
1.68

Points

50
46
46
46
42
38
38
38
34
32

Date
2 Mar 2008



Competition:

NUS-Yorkshire Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=
4=
4=
6=
6=

8

9

10
11

Team

Humberside

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
South Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
North Yorkshire
Humberside

Humberside

South Yorkshire

Results Sheet

Colour

red
orange
blue
orange
blue
purple
blue
orange
red

red
purple

BibNo

49
56
72
57
74
63
75
60
50
52
65

Venue:

Vertical Jump

North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax

Name

Harriett Taylor
Hannah Spruce
Athene Idiabor Moses
Anna Grundy
Bethany Kerfoot-Roberts
Georgina Arif
Arianna Zenti
Caroline Lambert
Jade Ellwood
Ashleigh Dawson
Melissa Halliwell

Best

52
49
49
48
48
47
47
46
45
44
32

Points

50
47
a7
43
43
39
39
36
34
32
30

Date
2 Mar 2008
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